
 € 72.000Denia / La Sella  First floor apartment with sea view for sale, near tennis, golf, restaurant, supermarket

SPECIAL OFFER! Sea views and views over the pool, garden and to the Montg? mountain included! Furnished first floor

apartment in one of the nicest resorts of the area. 1 bedroom with fitted wardrobe, bathroom, modern kitchen, living/dining,

open terrace with spectacular views. Very nice Mediterranean garden with mature carob and palm trees and a large pool.

This apartment, ready to move into, is only 150m from the supermarket, restaurant, tennis centre, chemist etc and a 4

minute drive from La Sella Golf. It is 8 minutes by car from Denia with its picturesque old town and long sandy beaches. 24

hour on-site security. Great value for money! 

Ref No:

Plot (m2):

Build (m2):

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Private Pool:

Communal Pool:

LSA72

0

30

1

1

Storeroom:

Garage:

Heating:

Air Conditioning:

Furnished:

Guest Apartment:

Sea View:

View to Mountain/Valley:

Distance to Beach:

Distance Village /Town:

Communal Fees:

Energy Band:

8

2 / 8

550


